

---

## ALTE MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII DIVERSE

I.D.: 70527359

---

Data publicarii	24.06.22	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.969,75 RON - 2.969,75 RON

---

Descriere: CORP NEON LED BUC 5 119.33 596.64;BEC LED 18W BUC 20 15.97 319.33;NEON LED 60CM BUC 6 15.97 95.80;PRIZA DUBLA BUC 3 15.13 45.38;TUB FLEXIBIL 50CM(SIFON FLEXIBIL) BUC 1 9.24 9.24;ROBINET COLTAR BUC 4 14.71 58.82;TEAVA FLEXIBILA 5CM(RACORD FLEXIBIL) BUC 2 12.18 24.37;ROBINET(BATERIE CHIUVETA) BUC 3 58.82 176.47;PENSULA 40MM BUC 4 4.20 16.81;SUPER RIGIPS 25KG BUC 1 74.79 74.79;ROLA MARE DE ZUGRAVIT BUC 4 23.53 94.12;ROLA MICA DE ZUGRAVIT BUC 4 2.10 8.40;GLET CT127 5KG BUC 1 15.97 15.97;RAFT(GRATAR PENTRU ZUGRAVIT) BUC 4 2.94 11.76;PIGMENT BUC 5 49.58 247.90;VOPSEA ALB GALEATE 15L BUC 9 96.64 869.75;FOLIE PROTECTIE BUC 10 5.88 58.82;BANDA HARTIE BUC 12 7.56 90.76;MANER LUNG PENTRU VOPSIT BUC 1 21.01 21.01;SPACLU BUC 1 4.20 4.20;MIXER PENTRU VOPSEA BUC 1 18.49 18.49;SPRAY ULEI ALB BUC 1 9.24 9.24;VINCLU BUC 4 8.40 33.61;AMORSA 5L BUC 2 30.25 60.50;PANZA ABRAZIVA BUC 3 2.52 7.56;

---